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SPQ : Reel  3000 [-01] 

 
Part No Inductance 

 
L (nH) 

fL 
 

(MHz) 
Tol 

 
± (%) 

Q 
 

min 
fQ 

 
(MHz) 

SRF 
min 

(GHz) 

DCR 
max 
(Ω) 

Rated DC 
Current 

(mA) 

Material : Ceramic 
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0.9 

0.76 

1.1 max 

0.3 

0.3 

0.3 ref 

0.10 ~ 0.25 

1.0 max 


